

MEDIA RELEASE

(925) 338-0805

P.O. Box 5151, Concord, CA 94524-5151

www.mdedf.org

info@mdedf.org

During the year, MDUSD schools and the community will sponsor public and school events that the Mt. Diablo Education Foundation may want to feature. A Mt. Diablo Education Foundation representative may be on campus or at business and community events to gather photographs and/or video footage.

Please indicate by checking the circle(s) below if you/your spouse and/or your child has your permission to participate.

If you do not want yourself/your spouse or your child to be photographed or videotaped at any time, check only the last circle. The Mt. Diablo Education Foundation will make every effort to ensure the wishes of community members, parents and guardians are ensured.

You can update this form at any time by contacting info@mdedf.org.

Please	check	all	that	appl	v:
--------	-------	-----	------	------	----

	and the work featured d on Mt. Diablo Educ	by the Mt. Dia ation Foundation				
The Mt. Diablo Education Fo <u>first name only</u> or	•	•	credit to my child/children using school if his or her work is featured			
O I DO NOT want myself or my example: artwork).	child photographed o	r videotaped o	r any intellectual property published (for			
DATE:	ADULT 1 SIGNATURE					
ΓΕ: ADULT 2 SIGNATURE						
PLEASE PRINT						
FIRST NAME ADULT 1 or PARENT 1	LAST NAME ADULT 1 OR PARENT 1		TELEPHONE			
FIRST NAME ADULT 2 or PARENT 2	LAST NAME ADULT 2 OR PARENT 2		TELEPHONE			
EMAIL	STREET ADDRESS		CITY / ZIP			
CHILD NAME 1	CHILD NAME 2		CHILD NAME 3			
SCHOOL / GRADE	SCHOOL / GRADE		SCHOOL / GRADE			
Please complete and mail	this form to	OR Complete this form, scan and email to				
Mt. Diablo Education Fo	•	info@mdedf.org				